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TAX INVOICE

052b41 604..8.933.5872d0bo79ddbfb7728 059f40-
899b8619b2.347bt 9oE6
112419777444621
1-Apr-24

(oRtGtNAL FOR RECtPIENT) c-lnvoicc

Dated

1-Apr-24
Mode/Terms of Payrnenl

. 
By Rtgs
Other References

Ack No.
Ack Date

(D
Navkar ElGclrical Entcrpriaca
Shop No. l 14118, 5-3-373 to 374
Opp Arya Samaj Mandir
Gu.iarathi School Lane, R.P. Road
Seolnderabad-50OOO3
GSTIN/UlN: 36BPCPBl 957F127
State Name : Telangana, Code:36
E{lail : navkarelecticals2ol 4@gmail.com

Reference No. A Date

eu-ybfs Oraer lllo
20/240132A041

ioispatn ooc t'to

Dispatched through

rly Pg.tqt
Terms of Delive

Dated

26 aF24
Delivery Note Date

lnvoice No.

NEE/8t24-25
I Delivery Note

NEI

Buyer (Bill to)

odi Housing Pvt Ltd
54-147 B&4, llnd Floor, Soham Mansion,
MG Road, Sec-Bad.
OSTIN/UIN :36AADCM59O6D2ZO
Stale Name : Telangana, Code:36

SI
No

on of Goods

ll-
1 Pvo Trpc

PVC Round Sh
7smm

ACCL.,"-
25mm PVC Pip€

1.zmm
25mm PVC Pip.

1.5mm
2omm Pvc Flcxible Pipc (50 Mtrs

INWARD
ln{vard No 0

ry

H Ouantty

r5 Rol 250.00 Roll

Rale per Di6c % Amounl

Ie5a69O9O ,EoO,m ilo*,/-- aSO'N"U
I 392olo i m0.00 No,r'/ 6.0o No's I

2

3
4

5

6

-buri----+---- 1 ---+--F--]

4,250.00
1,200.00

9,750.O0
5,600.o0

29,150.00

2,623.50
2,623.50

a 34,397.00
E. & O.E

igsgosoro
39172310

39172310

i

39'173290

s.oo tto,s/Bso.oo I No,"
100.ffi No'r,./ 56.0o No's

1@.N b,a./ 71.00 No,s 00.007,1

2501

I

g o/;

9 orS

Io 0 03L
SING+VT-

o0nt Chargeable (in words)

INR Thirty Four Thousand Three Hundrcd Ninety Sevcn Only
HSN/SAC Taxable ls GST/UTGSi T - Torar -l

mN No:M

il

a

il

Value nt
-natC l- Amount Tax Amou nt

9V. 108 00 216.00
477.50 1,755.00

'1,143 OO 2.286.00

9a/o
g%

85469090
392010
85365010
39172310
39173290

4,250.00
1.200.00
9,750.00

12.700 001
1.250.00

108.0O
877.so

1,143.00

90/a

90/o

90/o

382.50 90/o 382.50 765.00

9V.l

Tax Amoud (in words)

Declaratron

rNR Fiy. rhousand rwo Hundrect 
::Hffl.J::_H_,,

9% 112.50 9% '1 '12 50 225.OO
,523.50 5,247.OO

Tot t 29,150.00 2,623 50 2

s
Bank Name HDFC BANK

5020001EGo2212
Braoch & IFS & ol

We d_eclare tha his invoice shor/rrs lhe acrual price of thegooos descnbed and that alt particr.,lars 
"., fni" ij._i.a.
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lo\
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natory

Destination

Rampally
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